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                    OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Friday Jackpot                 
                                                                               
Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1316.00, Rider count = 94         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.847, Placings =  8, Pool = $  460.60                      
     2D Time = 15.347, Placings = 20, Pool = $  394.80                      
     3D Time = 15.847, Placings = 24, Pool = $  263.20                      
     4D Time = 16.847, Placings = 20, Pool = $  197.40                      
                     Not Placed = 22                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.847 $129.00              Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell       
   2nd 15.105 $101.00              Deb Olyschlager on GBA Robin Fame        
   3rd 15.110 $ 83.00              Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     
   4th 15.206 $ 64.00              Glenn Sutherland on Eddie By The Sea     
   5th 15.212 $ 46.00              Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute           
   6th 15.239 $ 37.00              Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired       
   7th 15.341                      Shelby Olyschlager on My Vanilla Fame    
Tie    15.341                      Tommy Gee on Rona's Dashing Home         
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.353 $111.00              Karen Briscoe (Armstrong) on Lummis First
   2nd 15.375 $ 87.00              Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge    
   3rd 15.398 $ 71.00              Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
   4th 15.428 $ 55.00              Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
   5th 15.447 $ 39.00              Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
   6th 15.478 $ 32.00              Faith Lewis on Gunner                    
   7th 15.495                      Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
   8th 15.550                      Jenna Dykxhoorn on LL I've got jets      
   9th 15.649                      Kaitlyn Wagg on Flit Bar Bully           
  10th 15.650                      Faith Lewis on SQ Playful Peppy          
  11th 15.669                      Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy     
  12th 15.682                      Charlene Catulli on Royal Dashing Bully  
  13th 15.713                      Chris Blane on Namgis Kiss My Crown      
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  14th 15.730                      Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky    
  15th 15.748                      Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
  16th 15.774                      Gracie Fair on MM Crickets Chicklet      
  17th 15.790                      Darlene Jackson on Eye Bee High Caliber  
  18th 15.804                      Shawna Smith on Diesel                   
  19th 15.807                      Edwin Cameron on My Flash onYou          
  20th 15.815                      Haley Ward on Sparking Thunder           
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 15.912 $ 74.00              Emma Woodcock on Copper                  
   2nd 15.939 $ 58.00              Elysa Vahrmeyer on NNN Fortunes Fire     
   3rd 15.958 $ 47.00              Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
   4th 16.001 $ 37.00              Preslee Candy on Guys Gypsy Blue         
   5th 16.019 $ 26.00              Kyla Clarke on My Illegal Runaway        
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                    OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Friday Jackpot                 
                                                                               
   6th 16.064 $ 21.00              Wendy Kelley on Fame Flinging Houston    
   7th 16.122                      Wynter Eddy on Firewater Color Bug       
   8th 16.126                      Jadyn Griffin-Cooper on Big Oaks Royal Pe
   9th 16.130                      James Wilson on The Rose                 
  10th 16.139                      Kristen Pyatt on LL Cash Keen Guy        
  11th 16.222                      Alex Stokes on Skips Golden Solo         
  12th 16.286                      Liz Colford on Painted In The Stars      
  13th 16.321                      Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude       
  14th 16.344                      Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
  15th 16.357                      Melissa Kersey on LL Sparky Dun It       
  16th 16.425                      Chris Blane on One Tough Charlie         
  17th 16.502                      Karenna White on LL Doc's Lil Cash       
  18th 16.524                      Wyatt Edgar on LL Hickorys Tufftime      
  19th 16.566                      Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm    
  20th 16.577                      Ashley Hudgins on Vegas                  
  21st 16.619                      Cadance Nelson on DashofRocketRed        
  22nd 16.684                      Amy Fotheringham on Okies Lazy Lulu      
  23rd 16.765                      Mackenzie Finney on Smart Etta Jet       
  24th 16.839                      Maddi Henry on This Okeys Cruzin         
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.855 $ 55.00              Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
   2nd 16.994 $ 43.00              Megan Hendriksen on Cherry               
   3rd 17.080 $ 36.00              Brooklyn Ward on Sparks Inspirit         
   4th 17.124 $ 28.00              Sierra White on Hickories Little Red     
   5th 17.353 $ 20.00              Taylor Juszku on CR Red Prince           
   6th 17.473 $ 16.00              Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
   7th 17.593                      Lindsay Medland on Frenchie Got Famous   
   8th 17.683                      Kaitlyn Wagg on Bully's Special Issue    
   9th 17.974                      Jennifer Fuerth on Big Oaks Wagon Wheel  
  10th 18.069                      Hayleigh Cooper on Clancy                
  11th 18.240                      Melissa Zaba on Twisted Exotic Lady      
  12th 18.284                      Harper Lee on Neco                       
  13th 18.324                      Ashley Hudgins on Orions Rules Apply     
  14th 18.330                      Kayla Lang on Black Magic                
  15th 18.405                      Murray Watson on Caraways Tilly Lane     
  16th 18.433                      Brenna Wylie on Run for Cover            
  17th 18.507                      Jennelle McMahon on Blazin Magician      
  18th 18.613                      Jessie Gowanlock on MJ Frenchmans Flit   
  19th 18.665                      Gerard Bernauer on RRR Lane to Fame      
  20th 33.676                      Melissa Kersey on Rockets Valentine      
SCR    400.000                     Sydney Duphette on HSRMREYYEROLLIN       
SCR    400.000                     Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave                
SCR    400.000                     Marg TenHove on Leo Lightfoot            
SCR    400.000                     Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
N/T    409.772                     Maxine Watson on Bar EF Four Riggles     
N/T    415.625                     Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun          
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N/T    415.710                     Ava Wolfe on Docs Double Boone           
N/T    415.918                     Haley Ward on YJ Carver                  
N/T    415.918                     Stacey Van Loon on NS Hancocks Dixie     
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                    OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Friday Jackpot                 
                                                                               
N/T    415.922                     Kayla Ward on Holey Foose                
N/T    415.950                     Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
N/T    415.977                     Shawna Smith on Driftn Red Wrangler      
N/T    416.666                     Chris Blane on Joose                     
N/T    416.822                     Deb Olyschlager on Bar b six Slickdash   
N/T    416.857                     James Wilson on Okies Sugar Flit         
N/T    416.874                     Edwin Cameron on Triple Fame To Go       
N/T    417.696                     Chris Blane on Cash Cartel Fury          
N/T    418.293                     Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
N/T    421.834                     Brody Marshall on Packing For Payday     
N/T    422.975                     Alaina Aarts on Shock The Clocker        
N/T    427.001                     Maeve Adams on Snow Mans Rey Jean        
N/T    427.172                     Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg               
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                OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 4-D Open Poles            
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1570.00, Rider count = 44         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 19.472, Placings =  1, Pool = $  549.50                      
     2D Time = 20.472, Placings =  5, Pool = $  471.00                      
     3D Time = 21.472, Placings =  6, Pool = $  314.00                      
     4D Time = 22.972, Placings = 22, Pool = $  235.50                      
                     Not Placed = 10                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 19.472 $550.00              Edwin Cameron on Lightning Wheeler       
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 20.484 $188.00              Karen Briscoe (Armstrong) on Eye Bee A Th
   2nd 20.666 $141.00              Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
   3rd 20.810 $ 94.00              Edwin Cameron on The Gambuller           
   4th 21.277 $ 47.00              Kaitlyn Wagg on Flit Bar Bully           
   5th 21.467                      Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 21.601 $126.00              Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
   2nd 22.437 $ 94.00              Anna Dale on A Royal Northernstar        
   3rd 22.590 $ 63.00              Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina         
   4th 22.670 $ 31.00              Maxine Watson on Bar EF Four Riggles     
   5th 22.683                      Emma Woodcock on Copper                  
   6th 22.718                      Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 22.995 $ 94.00              Jadyn Griffin-Cooper on Big Oaks Royal Pe
   2nd 23.201 $ 71.00              Charlene Catulli on Royal Dashing Bully  
   3rd 23.434 $ 47.00              Samantha Leeson on Rocky                 
   4th 23.605 $ 24.00              Jody Illman on Uino a Royal Flush        
   5th 23.734                      Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
   6th 23.866                      Melissa Zaba on Twisted Exotic Lady      
   7th 24.111                      Carolynn Campbell on Frosty Corona       
   8th 24.410                      Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
   9th 24.544                      Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
  10th 24.582                      Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
  11th 24.734                      Tammy Richardson on Sharpdressedwrangler 
  12th 25.018                      Murray Watson on Caraways Tilly Lane     
  13th 25.360                      Lydia Yarmie on Skip It Bull             
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  14th 26.436                      Joanne Fisher on Baby Hit the Bulzeye    
  15th 26.693                      Harper Lee on Neco                       
  16th 27.331                      Hayden Greenwood on Frenchman's Fuel     
  17th 27.545                      Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
  18th 28.108                      Kayla Ward on Holey hez sharp            
  19th 29.156                      Hayleigh Cooper on Clancy                
  20th 29.610                      Gillian Sonnenberg on ThisSnowsGotAssets 
  21st 30.320                      Jason Hudgins on Vegas                   
  22nd 46.215                      Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
N/T    420.474                     Brody Marshall on Pay Me With Pie        
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                OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 4-D Open Poles            
                                                                               
N/T    422.120                     Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun          
N/T    422.263                     Ira Marsden on Lena                      
N/T    422.496                     Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy     
N/T    422.625                     James Wilson on Okies Sugar Flit         
N/T    423.479                     Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
N/T    424.345                     Patsy Wells on Okies Sharp Kippy         
N/T    425.091                     Janessa Roes on Docs Peppy Luna          
N/T    425.532                     Chloe McCallum on LL Docs Rugged Rebel   
N/T    433.868                     Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
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             OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 1st Open 4-D Barrels         
                                                                               
Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2838.00, Rider count = 78         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.969, Placings = 11, Pool = $  993.30                      
     2D Time = 15.469, Placings = 15, Pool = $  851.40                      
     3D Time = 15.969, Placings = 21, Pool = $  567.60                      
     4D Time = 16.969, Placings = 12, Pool = $  425.70                      
                     Not Placed = 19                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.969 $278.00              Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     
   2nd 15.085 $219.00              Kaitlyn Wagg on Flit Bar Bully           
   3rd 15.112 $179.00              Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
   4th 15.197 $139.00              Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute           
   5th 15.291 $ 99.00              Jordan Thomson on Moneys Six             
   6th 15.292 $ 79.00              Shelby Olyschlager on My Vanilla Fame    
   7th 15.314                      Hillary Beuermann on Royal Dirty Diamond 
   8th 15.360                      Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
   9th 15.381                      Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
  10th 15.433                      Patsy Wells on Okies Sharp Kippy         
  11th 15.440                      Charlene Catulli on Royal Dashing Bully  
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.490 $238.00              Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
   2nd 15.568 $187.00              Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina         
   3rd 15.572 $153.00              Kayla Ward on Holey Foose                
   4th 15.594 $119.00              Shawna Smith on Driftn Red Wrangler      
   5th 15.619 $ 85.00              Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
   6th 15.662 $ 68.00              Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky    
   7th 15.666                      Brody Marshall on Packing For Payday     
   8th 15.688                      Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
   9th 15.709                      Ava Wolfe on Docs Double Boone           
  10th 15.761                      Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun          
  11th 15.810                      Amy Fotheringham on Okies Lazy Lulu      
  12th 15.814                      Darlene Jackson on Eye Bee High Caliber  
  13th 15.923                      Emma Woodcock on Copper                  
  14th 15.940                      Deb Olyschlager on Bar b six Slickdash   
  15th 15.946                      Wynter Eddy on Firewater Color Bug       
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                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.031 $159.00              Kaitlyn Wagg on Bully's Special Issue    
   2nd 16.105 $125.00              Gracie Fair on MM Crickets Chicklet      
   3rd 16.182 $102.00              Cadance Nelson on DashofRocketRed        
   4th 16.183 $ 79.00              Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
   5th 16.186 $ 57.00              Tessa Freitas on J.R. Hollywood          
   6th 16.205 $ 45.00              Tammy Richardson on Sharpdressedwrangler 
   7th 16.214                      Tommy Gee on Rona's Dashing Home         
   8th 16.217                      Haley Ward on YJ Carver                  
   9th 16.234                      Alaina Aarts on Shock The Clocker        
  10th 16.293                      Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86        
  11th 16.306                      Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
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             OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 1st Open 4-D Barrels         
                                                                               
  12th 16.347                      Jordan Thomson on Chances Claimtafame    
  13th 16.383                      Kristina Eilers on A Skippers Fling      
  14th 16.399                      Liz Colford on Painted In The Stars      
  15th 16.402                      Samantha Leeson on Rocky                 
  16th 16.535                      Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
  17th 16.548                      Ira Marsden on Lena                      
  18th 16.632                      Maddi Henry on This Okeys Cruzin         
  19th 16.689                      Janessa Roes on Docs Peppy Luna          
  20th 16.733                      Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm    
  21st 16.900                      Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.082 $119.00              Ella Monteith on Snowin Some Pine        
   2nd 17.125 $ 94.00              Tiffany Duskocy on A Foolish Battle      
   3rd 17.129 $ 77.00              Melissa Zaba on Twisted Exotic Lady      
   4th 17.142 $ 60.00              Lindsay Medland on Frenchie Got Famous   
   5th 17.225 $ 43.00              Samantha Hall on Artie Likes to Party    
   6th 17.823 $ 34.00              Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
   7th 17.847                      Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg               
   8th 17.853                      Jessie Gowanlock on MJ Frenchmans Flit   
   9th 18.776                      Ashley Hudgins on Orions Rules Apply     
  10th 19.678                      Anna Dale on Eazy Return to Rodeo        
  11th 20.098                      Gillian Sonnenberg on ThisSnowsGotAssets 
  12th 33.553                      Tammy Richardson on Sharpdresseddiamond  
SCR    400.000                     Chris Blane on One Tough Charlie         
SCR    400.000                     Tanya Egan on Smart in my Jeans          
SCR    400.000                     Sue Collier on Repete Repete             
SCR    400.000                     Sydney Duphette on HSRMREYYEROLLIN       
N/T    415.348                     Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge    
N/T    415.757                     Chloe McCallum on LL Docs Rugged Rebel   
N/T    415.769                     Faith Lewis on Gunner                    
N/T    416.108                     Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell       
N/T    416.344                     Alex Stokes on Skips Golden Solo         
N/T    416.380                     Billy Joe Peidl on Genuine Foxy Lady     
N/T    416.428                     Brooke Otten on LL Docs Genuine One      
N/T    416.497                     Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
N/T    416.597                     Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
N/T    416.741                     Faith Lewis on SQ Playful Peppy          
N/T    418.027                     Sierra White on Hickories Little Red     
N/T    420.416                     Edwin Cameron on My Flash onYou          
N/T    425.425                     Karenna White on LL Doc's Lil Cash       
N/T    438.042                     Melissa Kersey on LL Sparky Dun It       
N/T    443.498                     Sophia Boyes on Eye Bee Doin It To Win   
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              OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 2-D Rookie Barrels          
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Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   526.00, Rider count = 12         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.461, Placings =  3, Pool = $  315.60                      
     2D Time = 17.461, Placings =  5, Pool = $  210.40                      
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.461 $158.00              Kristen Pyatt on LL Cash Keen Guy        
   2nd 17.065 $ 95.00              Megan Hendriksen on Cherry               
   3rd 17.137 $ 63.00              Hayleigh Cooper on Clancy                
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.847 $105.00              Kelsey Boersma on No Chainy Frost        
   2nd 17.965 $ 63.00              Lydia Yarmie on Skip It Bull             
   3rd 18.631 $ 42.00              Taylor Juszku on CR Red Prince           
   4th 18.986                      Kayla Lang on Black Magic                
   5th 19.492                      Hayden Greenwood on Frenchman's Fuel     
N/T    417.706                     Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg               
N/T    418.214                     Harper Lee on Neco                       
N/T    420.224                     Brenna Wylie on Run for Cover            
N/T    425.342                     Nina Hiddema on Fearless Mate            
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             OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 2nd Open 4-D Barrels         
                                                                               
Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3773.00, Rider count = 113        
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.976, Placings = 19, Pool = $ 1320.55                      
     2D Time = 15.476, Placings = 22, Pool = $ 1131.90                      
     3D Time = 15.976, Placings = 23, Pool = $  754.60                      
     4D Time = 16.976, Placings = 24, Pool = $  565.95                      
                     Not Placed = 25                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.976 $370.00              Karen Briscoe (Armstrong) on Eye Bee A Th
   2nd 14.983 $291.00              Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
   3rd 15.018 $238.00              Jordan Thomson on Moneys Six             
   4th 15.059 $185.00              Deb Olyschlager on GBA Robin Fame        
   5th 15.065 $132.00              Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     
   6th 15.068 $106.00              Glenn Sutherland on Eddie By The Sea     
   7th 15.128                      Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
   8th 15.155                      Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
   9th 15.179                      Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell       
  10th 15.188                      Shelby Olyschlager on My Vanilla Fame    
  11th 15.192                      Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit         
  12th 15.202                      Kaitlyn Wagg on Flit Bar Bully           
  13th 15.237                      Hillary Beuermann on Royal Dirty Diamond 
  14th 15.306                      James Wilson on The Rose                 
  15th 15.342                      Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge    
  16th 15.412                      Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
  17th 15.418                      Faith Lewis on Gunner                    
  18th 15.459                      Kayla Ward on Holey Foose                
  19th 15.465                      Katelynn Taylor on Arbons Jimmy K        
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.489 $317.00              Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina         
   2nd 15.495 $249.00              Charlene Catulli on Royal Dashing Bully  
   3rd 15.520 $204.00              Karen Briscoe (Armstrong) on Lummis First
   4th 15.544 $158.00              Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute           
   5th 15.552 $113.00              Ava Wolfe on Docs Double Boone           
   6th 15.558 $ 91.00              Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun          
   7th 15.593                      Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky    
   8th 15.603                      Brooke Otten on LL Docs Genuine One      
   9th 15.619                      Shawna Smith on Diesel                   
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  10th 15.635                      Faith Lewis on SQ Playful Peppy          
  11th 15.662                      Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
  12th 15.691                      Jeffrey Forestell on CCS Smooth Bully    
  13th 15.716                      Kaitlyn Wagg on Bully's Special Issue    
  14th 15.724                      Emma Woodcock on Copper                  
  15th 15.742                      Darlene Jackson on Eye Bee High Caliber  
  16th 15.750                      Stacey Van Loon on NS Hancocks Dixie     
  17th 15.758                      Elysa Vahrmeyer on NNN Fortunes Fire     
  18th 15.771                      Kristina Eilers on A Skippers Fling      
  19th 15.772                      Mackenzie Finney on Smart Etta Jet       
  20th 15.836                      Alex Stokes on Skips Golden Solo         
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             OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 2nd Open 4-D Barrels         
                                                                               
  21st 15.874                      Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy     
  22nd 15.973                      Tessa Freitas on J.R. Hollywood          
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.018 $211.00              Jadyn Griffin-Cooper on Big Oaks Royal Pe
   2nd 16.019 $166.00              Wendy Kelley on Fame Flinging Houston    
   3rd 16.113 $136.00              Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86        
   4th 16.138 $106.00              Deb Olyschlager on Bar b six Slickdash   
   5th 16.190 $ 75.00              Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
   6th 16.206 $ 60.00              Anna Dale on Eazy Return to Rodeo        
   7th 16.216                      Ella Monteith on Snowin Some Pine        
   8th 16.242                      Chris Blane on One Tough Charlie         
   9th 16.267                      Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
  10th 16.285                      Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
  11th 16.335                      Liz Colford on Painted In The Stars      
  12th 16.385                      Billy Joe Peidl on Genuine Foxy Lady     
  13th 16.416                      Ashley Hudgins on Vegas                  
  14th 16.429                      Kyla Clarke on My Illegal Runaway        
  15th 16.436                      Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
  16th 16.502                      Maddi Henry on This Okeys Cruzin         
  17th 16.541                      Sierra White on Hickories Little Red     
  18th 16.687                      Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
  19th 16.727                      Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude       
  20th 16.761                      Kelsey Boersma on No Chainy Frost        
  21st 16.768                      Jessie Gowanlock on MJ Frenchmans Flit   
  22nd 16.912                      Wynter Eddy on Firewater Color Bug       
  23rd 16.923                      Kristen Pyatt on LL Cash Keen Guy        
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.015 $158.00              Samantha Hall on Artie Likes to Party    
   2nd 17.215 $125.00              Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
   3rd 17.225 $102.00              Tiffany Duskocy on A Foolish Battle      
   4th 17.239 $ 79.00              Tammy Richardson on Sharpdressedwrangler 
   5th 17.422 $ 57.00              Melissa Zaba on Twisted Exotic Lady      
   6th 17.607 $ 45.00              Murray Watson on Caraways Tilly Lane     
   7th 17.655                      Sophia Boyes on Eye Bee Doin It To Win   
   8th 17.782                      Kayla Lang on Black Magic                
   9th 17.810                      Gerard Bernauer on RRR Lane to Fame      
  10th 17.978                      Samantha Sutton on Stella Rare Chick     
  11th 18.130                      Jennifer Fuerth on Big Oaks Wagon Wheel  
  12th 18.165                      Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
  13th 18.167                      Nina Hiddema on Fearless Mate            
  14th 18.196                      Harper Lee on Neco                       
  15th 18.242                      Brooklyn Ward on Sparks Inspirit         
  16th 18.603                      Karenna White on LL Doc's Lil Cash       
  17th 19.470                      Brenna Wylie on Run for Cover            
  18th 19.607                      Marg TenHove on Leo Lightfoot            
  19th 19.931                      Ashley Hudgins on Orions Rules Apply     
  20th 20.258                      Jennelle McMahon on Blazin Magician      
  21st 22.161                      Tammy Richardson on Sharpdresseddiamond  
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2:53 PM 05/14/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 3  
             OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 2nd Open 4-D Barrels         
                                                                               
  22nd 22.971                      Taylor Juszku on CR Red Prince           
  23rd 26.371                      Arron Alexander on Rhinestone n gems     
  24th 29.714                      Melissa Kersey on Rockets Valentine      
SCR    400.000                     Sydney Duphette on HSRMREYYEROLLIN       
SCR    400.000                     Brody Marshall on Pay Me With Pie        
N/T    406.952                     Amy Fotheringham on Okies Lazy Lulu      
N/T    409.494                     Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
N/T    411.896                     Edwin Cameron on Triple Fame To Go       
N/T    415.121                     Tommy Gee on Rona's Dashing Home         
N/T    415.511                     Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
N/T    415.542                     Haley Ward on YJ Carver                  
N/T    415.581                     Gracie Fair on MM Crickets Chicklet      
N/T    415.667                     Chris Blane on Namgis Kiss My Crown      
N/T    416.038                     Chris Blane on Joose                     
N/T    416.070                     Melissa Kersey on LL Sparky Dun It       
N/T    416.297                     Jordyn Riehl on Sparklin Dash of Gin     
N/T    416.588                     Chris Blane on Cash Cartel Fury          
N/T    416.611                     James Wilson on Okies Sugar Flit         
N/T    416.674                     Joanne Fisher on Baby Hit the Bulzeye    
N/T    416.867                     Haley Ward on Sparking Thunder           
N/T    416.937                     Maxine Watson on Bar EF Four Riggles     
N/T    416.941                     Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm    
N/T    417.053                     Edwin Cameron on My Flash onYou          
N/T    417.655                     Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg               
N/T    418.636                     Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired       
N/T    419.724                     Jessica Kuepfer on Bradley               
N/T    421.534                     Chloe McCallum on LL Docs Rugged Rebel   
N/T    429.370                     Alaina Aarts on Shock The Clocker        

                                                                               
2:53 PM 05/14/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
              OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 4-D Youth Barrels           
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1074.00, Rider count = 41         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.983, Placings =  8, Pool = $  375.90                      
     2D Time = 15.483, Placings =  7, Pool = $  322.20                      
     3D Time = 15.983, Placings = 10, Pool = $  214.80                      
     4D Time = 16.983, Placings =  7, Pool = $  161.10                      
                     Not Placed = 9                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.983 $150.00              Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
   2nd 15.065 $113.00              Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     
   3rd 15.128 $ 75.00              Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
   4th 15.155 $ 38.00              Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
   5th 15.202                      Kaitlyn Wagg on Flit Bar Bully           
   6th 15.342                      Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge    
   7th 15.412                      Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
   8th 15.465                      Katelynn Taylor on Arbons Jimmy K        
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.552 $129.00              Ava Wolfe on Docs Double Boone           
   2nd 15.558 $ 97.00              Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun          
   3rd 15.662 $ 64.00              Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
   4th 15.716 $ 32.00              Kaitlyn Wagg on Bully's Special Issue    
   5th 15.847                      Emma Woodcock on Copper                  
   6th 15.874                      Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy     
   7th 15.944                      Kyla Clarke on My Illegal Runaway        
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
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   1st 16.018 $ 86.00              Jadyn Griffin-Cooper on Big Oaks Royal Pe
   2nd 16.190 $ 64.00              Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
   3rd 16.236 $ 43.00              Gwen Cooper on Eye Bee High Caliber      
   4th 16.237 $ 21.00              Megan Hendriksen on Cherry               
   5th 16.267                      Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
   6th 16.285                      Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
   7th 16.436                      Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
   8th 16.489                      Ashley Hudgins on Vegas                  
   9th 16.727                      Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude       
  10th 16.790                      Hayleigh Cooper on Clancy                
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.037 $ 64.00              Kelsey Boersma on No Chainy Frost        
   2nd 17.215 $ 48.00              Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
   3rd 17.782 $ 32.00              Kayla Lang on Black Magic                
   4th 18.242 $ 16.00              Brooklyn Ward on Sparks Inspirit         
   5th 19.869                      Hayden Greenwood on Frenchman's Fuel     
   6th 20.258                      Jennelle McMahon on Blazin Magician      
   7th 22.971                      Taylor Juszku on CR Red Prince           
SCR    400.000                     Ashley Hudgins on Orions Rules Apply     
N/T    409.494                     Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
N/T    415.511                     Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
                                                                               
2:53 PM 05/14/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 2  
              OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 4-D Youth Barrels           
                                                                               
N/T    415.542                     Haley Ward on YJ Carver                  
N/T    415.581                     Gracie Fair on MM Crickets Chicklet      
N/T    416.867                     Haley Ward on Sparking Thunder           
N/T    416.941                     Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm    
N/T    421.534                     Chloe McCallum on LL Docs Rugged Rebel   
N/T    429.370                     Alaina Aarts on Shock The Clocker        

                                                                               
2:53 PM 05/14/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
              OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 3-D Senior Barrels          
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   724.00, Rider count = 16         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.059, Placings =  6, Pool = $  362.00                      
     2D Time = 16.059, Placings =  3, Pool = $  217.20                      
     3D Time = 17.059, Placings =  3, Pool = $  144.80                      
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.059 $181.00              Deb Olyschlager on GBA Robin Fame        
   2nd 15.068 $109.00              Glenn Sutherland on Eddie By The Sea     
   3rd 15.489 $ 72.00              Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina         
   4th 15.593                      Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky    
   5th 15.742                      Darlene Jackson on Eye Bee High Caliber  
   6th 16.019                      Wendy Kelley on Fame Flinging Houston    
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.113 $109.00              Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86        
   2nd 16.138 $ 65.00              Deb Olyschlager on Bar b six Slickdash   
   3rd 16.687 $ 43.00              Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 17.239 $ 72.00              Tammy Richardson on Sharpdressedwrangler 
   2nd 17.607 $ 43.00              Murray Watson on Caraways Tilly Lane     
   3rd 18.130 $ 29.00              Jennifer Fuerth on Big Oaks Wagon Wheel  
SCR    400.000                     Sydney Duphette on HSRMREYYEROLLIN       
N/T    406.952                     Amy Fotheringham on Okies Lazy Lulu      
N/T    416.937                     Maxine Watson on Bar EF Four Riggles     
N/T    418.636                     Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired       
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2:53 PM 05/14/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                 OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 2-D Futurity             
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1283.00, Rider count = 23         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.473, Placings =  7, Pool = $  769.80                      
     2D Time = 16.473, Placings =  9, Pool = $  513.20                      
                     Not Placed = 7                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.473 $385.00              James Wilson on The Rose                 
   2nd 15.541 $231.00              Chris Blane on Cash Cartel Fury          
   3rd 15.543 $154.00              Brody Marshall on Packing For Payday     
   4th 15.881                      Jordan Thomson on Chances Claimtafame    
   5th 15.975                      Elysa Vahrmeyer on NNN Fortunes Fire     
   6th 15.981                      Jeffrey Forestell on CCS Smooth Bully    
   7th 16.449                      Lindsay Medland on Frenchie Got Famous   
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.518 $257.00              Jennelle McMahon on Blazin Magician      
   2nd 16.792 $154.00              Wyatt Edgar on LL Hickorys Tufftime      
   3rd 16.847 $103.00              Preslee Candy on Guys Gypsy Blue         
   4th 16.882                      Brooklyn Ward on Sparks Inspirit         
   5th 16.939                      Chris Blane on Joose                     
   6th 17.270                      Arron Alexander on Rhinestone n gems     
   7th 17.365                      Samantha Sutton on Stella Rare Chick     
   8th 18.280                      Jennifer Fuerth on Big Oaks Wagon Wheel  
   9th 21.416                      Chris Blane on Namgis Kiss My Crown      
N/T    415.227                     Blake Vonda on Majestic Hero             
N/T    415.791                     Kayla Ward on Sparking Thunder           
N/T    416.400                     Gerard Bernauer on RRR Lane to Fame      
N/T    417.560                     Marg TenHove on Leo Lightfoot            
N/T    418.055                     Glenn Sutherland on Eddie By The Sea     
N/T    418.818                     Chris Blane on One Tough Charlie         
N/T    425.064                     Mackenzie Finney on Smart Etta Jet       

                                                                               
2:53 PM 05/14/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                  OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Middle Age Sidepot               
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   252.00, Rider count = 18         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.976, Placings =  6, Pool = $   88.20                      
     2D Time = 15.476, Placings =  5, Pool = $   75.60                      
     3D Time = 15.976, Placings =  2, Pool = $   50.40                      
     4D Time = 16.976, Placings =  2, Pool = $   37.80                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.976 $ 44.00              Karen Briscoe (Armstrong) on Eye Bee A Th
   2nd 15.179 $ 26.00              Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell       
   3rd 15.188 $ 18.00              Shelby Olyschlager on My Vanilla Fame    
   4th 15.306                      James Wilson on The Rose                 
   5th 15.418                      Faith Lewis on Gunner                    
   6th 15.459                      Kayla Ward on Holey Foose                
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.495 $ 38.00              Charlene Catulli on Royal Dashing Bully  
   2nd 15.619 $ 23.00              Shawna Smith on Diesel                   
   3rd 15.635 $ 15.00              Faith Lewis on SQ Playful Peppy          
   4th 15.750                      Stacey Van Loon on NS Hancocks Dixie     
   5th 15.758                      Elysa Vahrmeyer on NNN Fortunes Fire     
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
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   1st 16.335 $ 30.00              Liz Colford on Painted In The Stars      
   2nd 16.768 $ 20.00              Jessie Gowanlock on MJ Frenchmans Flit   
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 18.165 $ 23.00              Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
   2nd 29.714 $ 15.00              Melissa Kersey on Rockets Valentine      
N/T    416.070                     Melissa Kersey on LL Sparky Dun It       
N/T    416.611                     James Wilson on Okies Sugar Flit         
N/T    419.724                     Jessica Kuepfer on Bradley               

                                                                               
2:53 PM 05/14/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                 OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 4-D Open Poles             
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1517.50, Rider count = 41         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 20.666, Placings =  5, Pool = $  531.13                      
     2D Time = 21.666, Placings =  4, Pool = $  455.25                      
     3D Time = 22.666, Placings =  7, Pool = $  303.50                      
     4D Time = 24.166, Placings = 13, Pool = $  227.63                      
                     Not Placed = 12                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 20.666 $212.00              Edwin Cameron on Lightning Wheeler       
   2nd 20.798 $159.00              Edwin Cameron on The Gambuller           
   3rd 21.308 $106.00              Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
   4th 21.447 $ 53.00              James Wilson on Okies Sugar Flit         
   5th 21.524                      Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 21.808 $182.00              Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina         
   2nd 21.944 $137.00              Jadyn Griffin-Cooper on Big Oaks Royal Pe
   3rd 22.437 $ 91.00              Jody Illman on Uino a Royal Flush        
   4th 22.623 $ 46.00              Maxine Watson on Bar EF Four Riggles     
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 22.751 $121.00              Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
   2nd 23.378 $ 91.00              Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy     
   3rd 23.379 $ 61.00              Tonya Becker on Never Ending Story       
   4th 23.700 $ 30.00              Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
   5th 23.887                      Carolynn Campbell on Frosty Corona       
   6th 23.977                      Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
   7th 24.132                      Tammy Richardson on Sharpdressedwrangler 
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 24.466 $ 91.00              Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
   2nd 24.545 $ 68.00              Melissa Zaba on Twisted Exotic Lady      
   3rd 24.788 $ 46.00              Ashley Gardiner on Streakin Fire Fly     
   4th 24.945 $ 23.00              Nina Hiddema on Fearless Mate            
   5th 25.307                      Murray Watson on Caraways Tilly Lane     
   6th 25.369                      Ashley Hudgins on Vegas                  
   7th 25.797                      Kayla Ward on Holey hez sharp            
   8th 26.184                      Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
   9th 26.477                      Jamie Brocklehurst on Holms Chrome Twiste
  10th 26.548                      Catherine McArthur on Chance             
  11th 26.927                      Hayden Greenwood on Frenchman's Fuel     
  12th 27.324                      Harper Lee on Neco                       
  13th 27.368                      Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
N/T    410.850                     Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun          
N/T    416.353                     Rosalie Reid on Bullseye                 
N/T    420.688                     Karen Briscoe (Armstrong) on Eye Bee A Th
N/T    421.629                     Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
N/T    422.532                     Hailey Munro on Bolgers Blue             
N/T    422.825                     Emma Woodcock on Copper                  
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2:53 PM 05/14/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 2  
                 OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 4-D Open Poles             
                                                                               
N/T    422.859                     Charlene Catulli on Royal Dashing Bully  
N/T    426.217                     Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
N/T    427.178                     Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
N/T    429.353                     Hayleigh Cooper on Clancy                
N/T    439.399                     Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
N/T    441.514                     Aubrie Kerr Laxton on She's Just My Star 

                                                                               
2:53 PM 05/14/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
               OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 2-D Rookie Barrels           
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   578.50, Rider count = 17         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.888, Placings =  3, Pool = $  347.10                      
     2D Time = 16.888, Placings = 10, Pool = $  231.40                      
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.888 $174.00              Molly Fiorino on Royal Dashing Bully     
   2nd 16.175 $104.00              Megan Hendriksen on Cherry               
   3rd 16.670 $ 69.00              Nina Hiddema on Fearless Mate            
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.062 $116.00              Tiffany Duskocy on A Foolish Battle      
   2nd 17.203 $ 69.00              Kristen Pyatt on LL Cash Keen Guy        
   3rd 17.399 $ 46.00              Lydia Yarmie on Skip It Bull             
   4th 17.425                      Kayla Lang on Black Magic                
   5th 17.497                      Taylor Juszku on CR Red Prince           
   6th 17.666                      Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg               
   7th 18.699                      Catherine McArthur on Chance             
   8th 20.786                      Rosalie Reid on Bullseye                 
   9th 20.922                      Hayden Greenwood on Frenchman's Fuel     
  10th 23.504                      Aubrie Kerr Laxton on She's Just My Star 
N/T    417.104                     Carly Isenberg on Reba Ray               
N/T    418.340                     Harper Lee on Neco                       
N/T    418.437                     Hayleigh Cooper on Clancy                
N/T    423.539                     Brenna Wylie on Run for Cover            

                                                                               
2:53 PM 05/14/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                  OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 2-D Futurity              
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1325.00, Rider count = 25         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.125, Placings =  9, Pool = $  795.00                      
     2D Time = 16.125, Placings = 12, Pool = $  530.00                      
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.125 $398.00              Glenn Sutherland on Eddie By The Sea     
   2nd 15.292 $239.00              James Wilson on The Rose                 
   3rd 15.425 $159.00              Jeffrey Forestell on CCS Smooth Bully    
   4th 15.651                      Blake Vonda on Majestic Hero             
   5th 15.657                      Chris Blane on Namgis Kiss My Crown      
   6th 15.696                      Elysa Vahrmeyer on NNN Fortunes Fire     
   7th 15.883                      Jordan Thomson on Chances Claimtafame    
   8th 15.927                      Chris Blane on One Tough Charlie         
   9th 15.964                      Brody Marshall on Packing For Payday     
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.129 $265.00              Arron Alexander on Rhinestone n gems     
   2nd 16.222 $159.00              Mackenzie Finney on Smart Etta Jet       
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   3rd 16.228 $106.00              Wyatt Edgar on LL Hickorys Tufftime      
   4th 16.321                      Brooklyn Ward on Sparks Inspirit         
   5th 16.371                      Haley Ward on Sparking Thunder           
   6th 16.447                      Jennelle McMahon on Blazin Magician      
   7th 16.493                      Marg TenHove on Leo Lightfoot            
   8th 16.535                      Lindsay Medland on Frenchie Got Famous   
   9th 16.614                      Chris Blane on Joose                     
  10th 17.742                      Jennifer Fuerth on Big Oaks Wagon Wheel  
  11th 19.103                      Tammy Richardson on Sharpdresseddiamond  
  12th 21.446                      Samantha Sutton on Stella Rare Chick     
N/T    416.393                     Preslee Candy on Guys Gypsy Blue         
N/T    416.871                     Chris Blane on Cash Cartel Fury          
N/T    427.624                     Maeve Adams on Snow Mans Rey Jean        
N/T    467.384                     Gerard Bernauer on RRR Lane to Fame      

                                                                               
2:53 PM 05/14/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 4-D Open Barrels            
                                                                               
Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3731.00, Rider count = 111        
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.702, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 1305.85                      
     2D Time = 15.202, Placings = 22, Pool = $ 1119.30                      
     3D Time = 15.702, Placings = 38, Pool = $  746.20                      
     4D Time = 16.702, Placings = 21, Pool = $  559.65                      
                     Not Placed = 20                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.702 $366.00              Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
   2nd 14.740 $287.00              Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     
   3rd 14.791 $235.00              Edwin Cameron on Triple Fame To Go       
   4th 14.865 $183.00              Deb Olyschlager on GBA Robin Fame        
   5th 14.872 $131.00              Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit         
   6th 14.998 $104.00              Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
   7th 15.042                      Karen Briscoe (Armstrong) on Lummis First
   8th 15.049                      Karen Briscoe (Armstrong) on Eye Bee A Th
   9th 15.125                      Glenn Sutherland on Eddie By The Sea     
  10th 15.131                      Edwin Cameron on My Flash onYou          
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.219 $313.00              Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
   2nd 15.221 $246.00              Jessica Kuepfer on Bradley               
   3rd 15.229 $201.00              Tommy Gee on Rona's Dashing Home         
   4th 15.253 $157.00              Shelby Olyschlager on My Vanilla Fame    
   5th 15.292 $112.00              James Wilson on The Rose                 
   6th 15.296 $ 90.00              Wynter Eddy on Firewater Color Bug       
   7th 15.316                      Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
   8th 15.373                      Faith Lewis on Gunner                    
   9th 15.377                      Kayla Ward on Holey Foose                
  10th 15.380                      Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge    
  11th 15.410                      Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy     
  12th 15.425                      Jeffrey Forestell on CCS Smooth Bully    
  13th 15.508                      Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina         
  14th 15.510                      James Wilson on Okies Sugar Flit         
  15th 15.533                      Jadyn Griffin-Cooper on Big Oaks Royal Pe
  16th 15.572                      Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell       
  17th 15.581                      Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute           
  18th 15.598                      Darlene Jackson on Eye Bee High Caliber  
  19th 15.657                      Chris Blane on Namgis Kiss My Crown      
  20th 15.695                      Deb Olyschlager on Bar b six Slickdash   
  21st 15.696                      Elysa Vahrmeyer on NNN Fortunes Fire     
  22nd 15.699                      Haley Ward on YJ Carver                  
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 15.726 $209.00              Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky    
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   2nd 15.728 $164.00              Brooke Otten on LL Docs Genuine One      
   3rd 15.776 $134.00              Shawna Smith on Driftn Red Wrangler      
   4th 15.833 $104.00              Hailey Munro on Bolgers Blue             
   5th 15.883 $ 75.00              Jordan Thomson on Chances Claimtafame    
                                                                               
2:53 PM 05/14/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 2  
                OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 4-D Open Barrels            
                                                                               
   6th 15.886 $ 60.00              Katelynn Taylor on Arbons Jimmy K        
   7th 15.927                      Chris Blane on One Tough Charlie         
   8th 15.954                      Ava Wolfe on Docs Double Boone           
   9th 15.957                      Billy Joe Peidl on Genuine Foxy Lady     
  10th 15.986                      Cadance Nelson on DashofRocketRed        
  11th 16.000                      Emma Woodcock on Copper                  
  12th 16.027                      Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86        
  13th 16.036                      Kristina Eilers on A Skippers Fling      
  14th 16.055                      Charlene Catulli on Royal Dashing Bully  
  15th 16.072                      Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
  16th 16.129                      Arron Alexander on Rhinestone n gems     
  17th 16.136                      Melissa Kersey on LL Sparky Dun It       
  18th 16.165                      Haley Ward on Sparking Thunder           
  19th 16.197                      Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
  20th 16.203                      Jennelle McMahon on Blazin Magician      
  21st 16.225                      Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
  22nd 16.227                      Shawna Smith on Diesel                   
  23rd 16.228                      Wyatt Edgar on LL Hickorys Tufftime      
  24th 16.239                      Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
  25th 16.262                      Tammy Richardson on Sharpdressedwrangler 
  26th 16.329                      Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude       
  27th 16.330                      Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
  28th 16.374                      Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm    
  29th 16.389                      Mackenzie Finney on Smart Etta Jet       
  30th 16.473                      Ashley Hudgins on Vegas                  
  31st 16.493                      Marg TenHove on Leo Lightfoot            
  32nd 16.525                      Maddi Henry on This Okeys Cruzin         
  33rd 16.535                      Lindsay Medland on Frenchie Got Famous   
  34th 16.555                      Jessie Gowanlock on MJ Frenchmans Flit   
  35th 16.560                      Megan Hendriksen on Cherry               
  36th 16.614                      Chris Blane on Joose                     
  37th 16.619                      Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
  38th 16.683                      Amy Fotheringham on Okies Lazy Lulu      
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.810 $157.00              Kyla Clarke on My Illegal Runaway        
   2nd 16.829 $123.00              Faith Lewis on SQ Playful Peppy          
   3rd 16.849 $101.00              Carly Isenberg on Reba Ray               
   4th 16.967 $ 78.00              Taylor Juszku on CR Red Prince           
   5th 16.974 $ 56.00              Kristen Pyatt on LL Cash Keen Guy        
   6th 17.034 $ 45.00              Samantha Hall on Artie Likes to Party    
   7th 17.044                      Alaina Aarts on Shock The Clocker        
   8th 17.127                      Jennifer Fuerth on Big Oaks Wagon Wheel  
   9th 17.244                      Melissa Zaba on Twisted Exotic Lady      
  10th 17.247                      Sophia Boyes on Eye Bee Doin It To Win   
  11th 17.389                      Tonya Becker on Never Ending Story       
  12th 17.409                      Kayla Lang on Black Magic                
  13th 17.624                      Hayleigh Cooper on Clancy                
  14th 17.659                      Tiffany Duskocy on A Foolish Battle      
  15th 17.741                      Tammy Richardson on Sharpdresseddiamond  
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  16th 17.946                      Harper Lee on Neco                       
  17th 18.260                      Murray Watson on Caraways Tilly Lane     
  18th 18.417                      Brenna Wylie on Run for Cover            
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  19th 18.810                      Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
  20th 18.934                      Jamie Brocklehurst on Holms Chrome Twiste
  21st 25.049                      Melissa Kersey on Rockets Valentine      
SCR    400.000                     Sydney Duphette on HSRMREYYEROLLIN       
SCR    400.000                     Ashley Hudgins on Orions Rules Apply     
N/T    408.433                     Shanessa Dimmers on Hesa Smart Frenchman 
N/T    409.686                     Tonya Becker on Champagne On Ice         
N/T    410.197                     Maxine Watson on Bar EF Four Riggles     
N/T    411.652                     Wendy Kelley on Fame Flinging Houston    
N/T    415.686                     Alex Stokes on Skips Golden Solo         
N/T    415.784                     Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired       
N/T    415.851                     Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
N/T    415.917                     Ashley Gardiner on Streakin Fire Fly     
N/T    416.374                     Brooklyn Ward on Sparks Inspirit         
N/T    416.393                     Preslee Candy on Guys Gypsy Blue         
N/T    416.871                     Chris Blane on Cash Cartel Fury          
N/T    417.099                     Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg               
N/T    418.584                     Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
N/T    420.027                     Catherine McArthur on Chance             
N/T    421.743                     Emma Hassard on Bear                     
N/T    425.961                     Samantha Sutton on Stella Rare Chick     
N/T    427.624                     Maeve Adams on Snow Mans Rey Jean        
N/T    467.384                     Gerard Bernauer on RRR Lane to Fame      
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Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1046.00, Rider count = 39         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.702, Placings =  3, Pool = $  366.10                      
     2D Time = 15.202, Placings =  6, Pool = $  313.80                      
     3D Time = 15.702, Placings = 18, Pool = $  209.20                      
     4D Time = 16.702, Placings =  9, Pool = $  156.90                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.702 $159.00              Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
   2nd 14.740 $122.00              Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     
   3rd 14.998 $ 85.00              Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.219 $126.00              Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
   2nd 15.316 $ 94.00              Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
   3rd 15.380 $ 63.00              Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge    
   4th 15.410 $ 31.00              Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy     
   5th 15.533                      Jadyn Griffin-Cooper on Big Oaks Royal Pe
   6th 15.699                      Haley Ward on YJ Carver                  
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 15.722 $ 84.00              Molly Fiorino on Royal Dashing Bully     
   2nd 15.833 $ 63.00              Hailey Munro on Bolgers Blue             
   3rd 15.886 $ 42.00              Katelynn Taylor on Arbons Jimmy K        
   4th 15.954 $ 21.00              Ava Wolfe on Docs Double Boone           
   5th 16.000                      Emma Woodcock on Copper                  
   6th 16.072                      Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
   7th 16.165                      Haley Ward on Sparking Thunder           
   8th 16.197                      Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
   9th 16.203                      Jennelle McMahon on Blazin Magician      
  10th 16.225                      Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
  11th 16.239                      Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
  12th 16.329                      Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude       
  13th 16.330                      Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
  14th 16.344                      Gwen Cooper on Eye Bee High Caliber      
  15th 16.351                      Kyla Clarke on My Illegal Runaway        
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  16th 16.374                      Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm    
  17th 16.493                      Ashley Hudgins on Vegas                  
  18th 16.560                      Megan Hendriksen on Cherry               
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.967 $ 63.00              Taylor Juszku on CR Red Prince           
   2nd 17.044 $ 47.00              Alaina Aarts on Shock The Clocker        
   3rd 17.409 $ 31.00              Kayla Lang on Black Magic                
   4th 17.624 $ 16.00              Hayleigh Cooper on Clancy                
   5th 18.630                      Catherine McArthur on Chance             
   6th 20.143                      Hayden Greenwood on Frenchman's Fuel     
   7th 21.769                      Rosalie Reid on Bullseye                 
   8th 25.562                      Aubrie Kerr Laxton on She's Just My Star 
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   9th 32.785                      Emma Hassard on Bear                     
N/T    415.851                     Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
N/T    416.374                     Brooklyn Ward on Sparks Inspirit         
N/T    418.584                     Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
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               OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 3-D Senior Barrels           
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   724.00, Rider count = 16         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.865, Placings =  5, Pool = $  362.00                      
     2D Time = 15.865, Placings =  4, Pool = $  217.20                      
     3D Time = 16.865, Placings =  3, Pool = $  144.80                      
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.865 $181.00              Deb Olyschlager on GBA Robin Fame        
   2nd 15.508 $109.00              Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina         
   3rd 15.598 $ 72.00              Darlene Jackson on Eye Bee High Caliber  
   4th 15.695                      Deb Olyschlager on Bar b six Slickdash   
   5th 15.726                      Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky    
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.027 $109.00              Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86        
   2nd 16.262 $ 65.00              Tammy Richardson on Sharpdressedwrangler 
   3rd 16.619 $ 43.00              Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
   4th 16.683                      Amy Fotheringham on Okies Lazy Lulu      
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 17.127 $ 72.00              Jennifer Fuerth on Big Oaks Wagon Wheel  
   2nd 17.741 $ 43.00              Tammy Richardson on Sharpdresseddiamond  
   3rd 18.260 $ 29.00              Murray Watson on Caraways Tilly Lane     
SCR    400.000                     Sydney Duphette on HSRMREYYEROLLIN       
N/T    410.197                     Maxine Watson on Bar EF Four Riggles     
N/T    411.652                     Wendy Kelley on Fame Flinging Houston    
N/T    415.784                     Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired       
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                 OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday Derby Sidepot              
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   350.00, Rider count = 25         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.791, Placings =  5, Pool = $  122.50                      
     2D Time = 15.291, Placings =  8, Pool = $  105.00                      
     3D Time = 15.791, Placings =  6, Pool = $   70.00                      
     4D Time = 16.791, Placings =  3, Pool = $   52.50                      
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                     Not Placed = 3                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.791 $ 73.00              Edwin Cameron on Triple Fame To Go       
   2nd 14.872 $ 49.00              Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit         
   3rd 15.131                      Edwin Cameron on My Flash onYou          
   4th 15.219                      Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
   5th 15.253                      Shelby Olyschlager on My Vanilla Fame    
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.296 $ 63.00              Wynter Eddy on Firewater Color Bug       
   2nd 15.410 $ 42.00              Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy     
   3rd 15.510                      James Wilson on Okies Sugar Flit         
   4th 15.572                      Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell       
   5th 15.699                      Haley Ward on YJ Carver                  
   6th 15.726                      Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky    
   7th 15.728                      Brooke Otten on LL Docs Genuine One      
   8th 15.776                      Shawna Smith on Driftn Red Wrangler      
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.027 $ 42.00              Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86        
   2nd 16.036 $ 28.00              Kristina Eilers on A Skippers Fling      
   3rd 16.197                      Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
   4th 16.262                      Tammy Richardson on Sharpdressedwrangler 
   5th 16.555                      Jessie Gowanlock on MJ Frenchmans Flit   
   6th 16.683                      Amy Fotheringham on Okies Lazy Lulu      
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.829 $ 32.00              Faith Lewis on SQ Playful Peppy          
   2nd 16.974 $ 21.00              Kristen Pyatt on LL Cash Keen Guy        
   3rd 17.659                      Tiffany Duskocy on A Foolish Battle      
N/T    408.433                     Shanessa Dimmers on Hesa Smart Frenchman 
N/T    415.686                     Alex Stokes on Skips Golden Solo         
N/T    415.784                     Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired       
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